
FREDERICK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Service Learning Coordinator Contacts

Title Name Telephone Number Email

Service Learning Supervisor Dr. Kristine Pearl 301-644-5188 kristine.pearl@fcps.org
Coord. for Work-Based Learning Eric Bokinsky 301-644-5111 eric.bokinsky@fcps.org

HIGH SCHOOLS

Brunswick High Robert  Beavan 240-236-8555 robert.beavan@fcps.org

Catoctin High Amy Bellarmino 240-236-8160 amy.bellarmino@fcps.org
Frederick High Jamey Melcher 240-236-7095 jamey.melcher@fcps.org
Gov. Thomas Johnson High Lisa Biggart 240-236-8302 lisa.biggart@fcps.org
Linganore High Jeremy Brown 240-566-9740 jeremy.brown@fcps.org
Middletown High Andy Baker 240-236-7530 andrew.baker@fcps.org
Middletown High Alisa Gibson 240-236-7561 alisa.gibson@fcps.org
Oakdale High Amanda McGrew 240-566-9443 amanda.mcgrew@fcps.org
Tuscarora High Judith Jorgensen 240-236-6603 judith.jorgensen@fcps.org
Urbana High Deirdra DeWaal 240--236-7693 deirdra.dewaal@fcps.org
Walkersville High Kim Fogle 240-236-7318 kim.fogle@fcps.org
Frederick County Virtual High Paula Langley 240-236-8423 paula.langley@fcps.org

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Ballenger Creek Middle Rebecca Reese 240-236-5712  rebecca.reese@fcps.org
Brunswick Middle Kelly Mahn 240-236-5364 kelly.mahn@fcps.org

Crestwood Middle Kelly Greenberg 240-566-9017 kelly.greenberg@fcps.org

Gov. Thomas Johnson Middle Kerri Cole 240-236-4933 kerri.cole@fcps.org



Middletown Middle Ashley Frushour 240-236-4200 (64205) ashley.frushour@fcps.org
Monocacy Middle Sally Sanino 240-236-4728 sally.sanino@fcps.org
New Market Middle Renee Heeley 240-236-4600 (64644) renee.heeley@fcps.org
Oakdale Middle Terri McCracken (6) 240-236-5508 theresa.mcmracken@fcps.org

Jay Bergman (7) 240-236-5520 jessica.hawk@fcps.org
Tracie Eck (8) 240-236-5509 tracie.eck@fcps.org

Thurmont Middle Candace Desonier 240-236-5185 candace.desonier@fcps.org

Urbana Middle Emma Kaveney 240-566-9294 emma.kaveney@fcps.org

Walkersville Middle Mark Elias 240-236-4460 mark.elias@fcps.org
West Frederick Middle Jessica Potts 240-236-4085 jessica.potts@fcps.org
Windsor Knolls Middle Leslie Meyer 240-236-5000 (65048) leslie.plate@fcps.org

OTHER SCHOOLS

Rock Creek School Kelley Turnbull 240-236-8705 kelley.turnbull@fcps.org

Heather Ridge School Bernie Dean 240-236-8026 bernard.deane@fcps.org
Career & Technology Center Lera Straits 240-236-8500 (68495) lera.straits@fcps.org

Carroll Creek Montessori Danielle Adams 240-566-0611 danielle.adams@fcps.org

Frederick Classical Charter Jennifer Caldwell 240-236-1200 jennifer.caldwell@fcps.org
Monocacy Valley Montessori Darlene Overholtzer 301-668-5013 darlene.overholtzer@fcps.org


